
North Scott Lancer Invitational Boys Varsity Boys
Scott County Park, Whispering Pines

Sep. 15, 2020
Sunny 79°, S 8MPH, 53% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Bettendorf 36 3 6 8 9 10 13 22 18:08.5 0:57.3
2 North Scott 55 2 5 7 20 21 30 45 18:12.1 1:56.6
3 Davenport Central 91 15 16 18 19 23 24 26 18:49.5 0:29.6
4 Clinton 120 14 17 27 28 34 36 37 19:23.1 1:31.4
5 Camanche 124 1 4 33 40 46 50 55 19:30.3 4:44.3
6 Davenport North 147 11 25 31 32 48 19:53.8 3:44.0
7 Davenport West 197 12 41 44 47 53 57 58 21:12.7 4:30.9
8 Central DeWitt 198 29 38 39 43 49 51 54 21:07.4 2:21.5
9 Maquoketa 244 35 42 52 56 59 22:47.5 5:33.8

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Bettendorf
3 Nick Moore, 12 17:26.9 5:37
6 Layton Pribyl, 12 18:10.8 5:51
8 Carter Wolf, 12 18:17.8 5:53
9 Ethan Cole, 10 18:22.4 5:55
10 Walter Blackman, 11 18:24.2 5:55
13 Xavier Potts, 10 18:33.0 5:58
22 Jackson Stradt, 11 18:53.7 6:05

Total Time = 1:30:42.1     Total Places = 36

2. North Scott
2 Owen West, 12 16:56.5 5:27
5 Will Dowda, 12 18:02.3 5:48
7 Chase Porter, 12 18:16.5 5:53
20 Cael Straley, 11 18:51.8 6:04
21 Tyson Haedt, 11 18:53.1 6:05
30 Logan Soedt, 11 19:50.3 6:23
45 Braeden Bohannon, 10 21:30.7 6:55

Total Time = 1:31:00.2     Total Places = 55

3. Davenport Central
15 Carter Sullivan, 11 18:40.5 6:01
16 Owen Christy, 10 18:42.2 6:01
18 Kyle Hopewell, 11 18:46.8 6:03
19 Nate Canfield, 12 18:47.7 6:03
23 Brendan Bloomer, 11 19:10.1 6:10
24 Jacob Austin, 12 19:11.0 6:10
26 Landon Adkins, 12 19:20.7 6:14

Total Time = 1:34:07.3     Total Places = 91

4. Clinton
14 Conner Sattler, 11 18:36.2 5:59
17 Ethan Buer, 11 18:45.2 6:02
27 Parker Sirna, 12 19:37.2 6:19
28 Luke Jennings, 10 19:49.1 6:23
34 Jorge Dondiego, 12 20:07.6 6:29
36 Craig Mercado, 11 20:29.9 6:36
37 Riley Mercado, 11 20:37.3 6:38

Total Time = 1:36:55.3     Total Places = 120

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Camanche
1 Dylan Darsidan, 12 16:50.8 5:25
4 Andrew Butt, 10 17:43.4 5:42
33 Lucas Goble, 11 20:03.9 6:27
40 Nick Reuter, 10 21:18.1 6:51
46 Ethan Benavides, 10 21:35.0 6:57
50 Chris Dorsey, 12 22:14.6 7:10
55 Ty Gravert, 10 23:18.1 7:30

Total Time = 1:37:31.2     Total Places = 124

6. Davenport North
11 Aiden Bowser, 11 18:24.5 5:55
25 Luke Haugen, 11 19:14.0 6:11
31 Will Knight, 9 19:50.5 6:23
32 Cole Miller, 9 19:51.5 6:23
48 Grant Wiese, 9 22:08.5 7:08

Total Time = 1:39:29.0     Total Places = 147

7. Davenport West
12 Jackson Hessel, 12 18:27.0 5:56
41 Patrick DeVine, 11 21:19.7 6:52
44 Camden Kilker, 10 21:30.2 6:55
47 Austin Peckenschneider, 12

21:48.7 7:01
53 Kyler Sparks, 11 22:57.9 7:23
57 Bryce Faison, 12 24:12.4 7:47
58 Travis Hodges, 12 24:47.6 7:59

Total Time = 1:46:03.5     Total Places = 197

8. Central DeWitt
29 Ben Zimmer, 9 19:49.2 6:23
38 Ben Schutterle, 10 21:00.4 6:46
39 Blake Gerard, 11 21:12.6 6:50
43 Jack Dollar, 11 21:24.1 6:53
49 Hunter Manatt, 12 22:10.6 7:08
51 Kole Dunsworth, 9 22:14.9 7:10
54 Wyatt Sailer, 12 23:08.3 7:27

Total Time = 1:45:36.9     Total Places = 198



9. Maquoketa
35 Cameron Tracy, 9 20:24.6 6:34
42 Tye Hardin, 9 21:23.4 6:53
52 Breckin Downey, 9 22:16.1 7:10
56 Jayden Koos, 10 23:54.8 7:42
59 Steven Crist, 11 25:58.4 8:22

Total Time = 1:53:57.3     Total Places = 244

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Dylan Darsidan, 12 16:50.8 5:25 Camanche
2 2 Owen West, 12 16:56.5 5:27 North Scott
3 3 Nick Moore, 12 17:26.9 5:37 Bettendorf
4 4 Andrew Butt, 10 17:43.4 5:42 Camanche
5 5 Will Dowda, 12 18:02.3 5:48 North Scott
6 6 Layton Pribyl, 12 18:10.8 5:51 Bettendorf
7 7 Chase Porter, 12 18:16.5 5:53 North Scott
8 8 Carter Wolf, 12 18:17.8 5:53 Bettendorf
9 9 Ethan Cole, 10 18:22.4 5:55 Bettendorf
10 10 Walter Blackman, 11 18:24.2 5:55 Bettendorf
11 11 Aiden Bowser, 11 18:24.5 5:55 Davenport North
12 12 Jackson Hessel, 12 18:27.0 5:56 Davenport West
13 13 Xavier Potts, 10 18:33.0 5:58 Bettendorf
14 14 Conner Sattler, 11 18:36.2 5:59 Clinton

6:00 Pace
15 15 Carter Sullivan, 11 18:40.5 6:01 Davenport Central
16 16 Owen Christy, 10 18:42.2 6:01 Davenport Central
17 17 Ethan Buer, 11 18:45.2 6:02 Clinton
18 18 Kyle Hopewell, 11 18:46.8 6:03 Davenport Central
19 19 Nate Canfield, 12 18:47.7 6:03 Davenport Central
20 20 Cael Straley, 11 18:51.8 6:04 North Scott
21 21 Tyson Haedt, 11 18:53.1 6:05 North Scott
22 22 Jackson Stradt, 11 18:53.7 6:05 Bettendorf
23 23 Brendan Bloomer, 11 19:10.1 6:10 Davenport Central
24 24 Jacob Austin, 12 19:11.0 6:10 Davenport Central
25 25 Luke Haugen, 11 19:14.0 6:11 Davenport North
26 26 Landon Adkins, 12 19:20.7 6:14 Davenport Central
27 27 Parker Sirna, 12 19:37.2 6:19 Clinton
28 28 Luke Jennings, 10 19:49.1 6:23 Clinton
29 29 Ben Zimmer, 9 19:49.2 6:23 Central DeWitt
30 30 Logan Soedt, 11 19:50.3 6:23 North Scott
31 31 Will Knight, 9 19:50.5 6:23 Davenport North
32 32 Cole Miller, 9 19:51.5 6:23 Davenport North
33 33 Lucas Goble, 11 20:03.9 6:27 Camanche
34 34 Jorge Dondiego, 12 20:07.6 6:29 Clinton
35 35 Cameron Tracy, 9 20:24.6 6:34 Maquoketa
36 36 Craig Mercado, 11 20:29.9 6:36 Clinton
37 37 Riley Mercado, 11 20:37.3 6:38 Clinton
38 38 Ben Schutterle, 10 21:00.4 6:46 Central DeWitt
39 39 Blake Gerard, 11 21:12.6 6:50 Central DeWitt
40 40 Nick Reuter, 10 21:18.1 6:51 Camanche
41 41 Patrick DeVine, 11 21:19.7 6:52 Davenport West
42 42 Tye Hardin, 9 21:23.4 6:53 Maquoketa
43 43 Jack Dollar, 11 21:24.1 6:53 Central DeWitt
44 44 Camden Kilker, 10 21:30.2 6:55 Davenport West
45 45 Braeden Bohannon, 10 21:30.7 6:55 North Scott
46 46 Ethan Benavides, 10 21:35.0 6:57 Camanche

7:00 Pace
47 47 Austin Peckenschneider, 12

21:48.7 7:01 Davenport West
48 48 Grant Wiese, 9 22:08.5 7:08 Davenport North
49 49 Hunter Manatt, 12 22:10.6 7:08 Central DeWitt
50 50 Chris Dorsey, 12 22:14.6 7:10 Camanche
51 51 Kole Dunsworth, 9 22:14.9 7:10 Central DeWitt
52 52 Breckin Downey, 9 22:16.1 7:10 Maquoketa
53 53 Kyler Sparks, 11 22:57.9 7:23 Davenport West



54 54 Wyatt Sailer, 12 23:08.3 7:27 Central DeWitt
55 55 Ty Gravert, 10 23:18.1 7:30 Camanche
56 56 Jayden Koos, 10 23:54.8 7:42 Maquoketa
57 57 Bryce Faison, 12 24:12.4 7:47 Davenport West
58 58 Travis Hodges, 12 24:47.6 7:59 Davenport West

8:00 Pace
59 59 Steven Crist, 11 25:58.4 8:22 Maquoketa


